Doppelmuffe PE-HD

Z.1.S. SPEZIALBAUSTOFFE

Standardausfiihrung

Ausfiihrung

Werkstoff
Farbe

als Doppelsteckmuf_fe mit Steg u. 2x
Dichtring oder als Uberschiebmuffe
ohne Steg u. 2x Dichtring

PE-HD

schwarz

Artikelbezeichnung

DM-KSR 63 x 2,2

DM-KSR 110 x 4,3
DM-KSR 125 x 4,9
DM-KSR 140 x 8,0
DM-KSR 160 x 6,2

AuBendurchmesser Lange

(mm)

63
110
125
140
160

(mm)

355
365
348
387
385
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